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MODULOLISTA

FRATELLI
’ITALIA

[¢]

LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI REGIONALI DI LECCO del 12-

13 FEBBRAIO 2023

NOME

FABIO PIO

DONATELLA MARIA ROSA

GIACOMO

GIULIA

COGNOME

MASTROBERARDINO

SCARAVILLI

ZAMPERINI

TURATO

LUOGO DI NASCITA

LECCO

LECCO

MILANO

ERBA

DATA DI NASCITA

15/11/1985

30/08/1967

19/11/1985

07/09/1993
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